PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

S533 -

Jacket

Collection: Padded Rainwear

Range: Rainwear

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester Pongee
PVC Coated 230g

Lining Fabric: 100% Polyester 60g
Filling Fabric: 100% Polyester 100g
Box Quantity: 18

Falkirk Bomber

Product information

Highly water-resistant, this versatile bomber
jacket provides a solid barrier against rain and
wind. Lined from waist to neck with 100g, quilt
wadding to trap the heat and keep you warm.

Standards

EN 343 Class 3:1

EN 343

PORTWEST

Padded Rainwear

Rainwear

The following Rainwear collections offer an
outstanding choice of designs and colours,
suitable for many end users. The best quality
fabrics and high technology construction
techniques are used throughout, guaranteeing
the ultimate in all-weather protection. Tested to
withstand the rigours of everyday wear, each
garment has been designed and manufactured
with care, to ensure total satisfaction wear after
wear.

Features

- Premium water resistant fabric

« Quilt lined for thermal insulation

- 4 pockets for ample storage

- Phone pocket

- Stud front opening for easy access

- Front zip opening for easy access

- Side elastic waist for ultimate wearer comfort
- Elasticated cuffs for a secure fit

- Print access for corporate branding

- Radio loop for easy clipping of a radio

Colours

| | short | Reg | Tall | XTall |
S - 4XL

S - 4XL
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PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

S533 - Falkirk Bomber Jacket
Commodity Code: 6210200000

Test House

Wash care

w X B

Item
S533BKRS
S533BKRM
S533BKRL

S533BKRXL
S533BKRXXL
S533BKRXXXL
S533BKR4XL

Warnings

Il =%

Colour
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Do not wring.

Weight (Kg)
0.6700
0.7600
0.8500
0.9400
1.0300
1.1200
1.2100

uUsS

Machine wash warm, mild process.Do not
bleach.Do not wring.Drip dry.Do not iron.

Cubic (m?)
0.0962
0.0962
0.0962
0.0962
0.0962
0.0962
0.0962

EAN13

5036108042418
5036108042425
5036108042432
5036108042449
5036108042456
5036108042463
5036108042470

DUN14

15036108653826
15036108653819
15036108653802
15036108653833
15036108653840
15036108653857
15036108653796
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