PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

S533 - Falkirk Bomber Jacket

Collection: Padded Rainwear Range: Rainwear Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester Pongee PVC Coated 230g Lining Fabric: 100% Polyester 60g Filling Fabric: 100% Polyester 100g Box Quantity: 18

Product information

Highly water-resistant, this versatile bomber jacket provides a solid barrier against rain and wind. Lined from waist to neck with 100g, quilt wadding to trap the heat and keep you warm.

Standards

EN 343 Class 3:1





Padded Rainwear

Rainwear

The following Rainwear collections offer an outstanding choice of designs and colours, suitable for many end users. The best quality fabrics and high technology construction techniques are used throughout, guaranteeing the ultimate in all-weather protection. Tested to withstand the rigours of everyday wear, each garment has been designed and manufactured with care, to ensure total satisfaction wear after wear.



Colours

	Short	Reg	Tall	XTall
Black		S - 4XL		
Navy		S - 4XL		

Features

- Premium water resistant fabric
- Quilt lined for thermal insulation
- 4 pockets for ample storage
- Phone pocket
- Stud front opening for easy access
- Front zip opening for easy access
- Side elastic waist for ultimate wearer comfort
- Elasticated cuffs for a secure fit
- Print access for corporate branding
- Radio loop for easy clipping of a radio

PORTWEST.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

S533 - Falkirk Bomber Jacket Commodity Code: 6210200000

Test House

Wash care			Warnings Do not wring.			US Machine wash warm, mild process.Do not bleach.Do not wring.Drip dry.Do not iron.		
Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight (Kg)	Cubic (m ³)	EAN13	DUN14
S533BKRS	Black	65.0	40.0	37.0	0.6700	0.0962	5036108042418	15036108653826
S533BKRM	Black	65.0	40.0	37.0	0.7600	0.0962	5036108042425	15036108653819
S533BKRL	Black	65.0	40.0	37.0	0.8500	0.0962	5036108042432	15036108653802
S533BKRXL	Black	65.0	40.0	37.0	0.9400	0.0962	5036108042449	15036108653833
S533BKRXXL	Black	65.0	40.0	37.0	1.0300	0.0962	5036108042456	15036108653840
S533BKRXXXL	Black	65.0	40.0	37.0	1.1200	0.0962	5036108042463	15036108653857
S533BKR4XL	Black	65.0	40.0	37.0	1.2100	0.0962	5036108042470	15036108653796